DIH Series Expansion Joint
Sizes 200 through 600
(Floor-to-Floor)
IMPORTANT DIMENSION -
ACHIEVE REQUIRED DEPTH
BY EXACT FORMING, GRINDING,
MILLING OR LEVELING BED
*

3 12/21/23 30950-01
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
BWSB
SL
JO
DIH SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Sight Line (SLN) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ)
Blockout Width (BW) Set Back (SB)
Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement
DIH-200 2.00 51 4.00 102 1.625 41 2.375 60 1.625 41 2.50 64 0.875 22 3.125 79 2.75 70
DIH-300 3.00 76 6.6875 170 2.25 57 3.625 92 2.25 57 4.50 114 2.25 57 4.00 102 3.625 92
DIH-400 4.00 102 6.6875 170 3.25 83 4.625 117 3.25 83 5.50 140 2.25 57 3.50 89 3.125 79
DIH-500 5.00 152 8.75 222 3.875 124 6.125 181 3.875 124 7.50 190 3.625 92 4.00 102 3.625 92
DIH-600 6.00 152 8.75 222 4.875 124 7.125 181 4.875 124 8.50 216 3.625 92 3.50 89 3.125 79
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. Refer to the DIH AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
VARIES
BETWEEN
(2.00"-2.875")